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                                                                    3 beds,                                            2 baths
                                         |                     Single Family Home
                    
                    1,728 sq ft;                     lot: 0.22 acres                                                     - MLS# 10182075
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                        Sold

                        
	                        Sold                                                                                        on Nov 10, 2018
                                                                                

                                            

                            
                            
                    Description

                    
                                                                            Updated and ready for you! This Bi-Level home has been very well maintained and features 2 spacious living areas, large master bedroom with double closets, eat-in kitchen and 2 full baths. Enjoy the outside with the large backyard and concrete patio. Bonus oversized 1-car detached garage that has electricity and is insulated. Recent updates include: Windows - 2017, Bath sink tops - 2017, Water Softener - 2017, Paint - 2016, waterproofing system & Sump pump - 2015, new carpet in lower level bedroom - 2016, new light fixtures - 2016, new oven- 2016 and new microwave - 2016. Don't miss this great opportunity!
                                            

                

            
            
                            
                    Features

                    	Property Type: Single Family Home
	Sub Type: House
	Listing Status: Active
	County/Area: McLean County
	Zip Code: 61752
	Year Built: 1989
	Sq.Ft.: 1728
	Bedrooms: 3
	Full Baths: 2
	Lot Size: 78 X 125
	Baths: 2
	Air Conditioning: Central
	Architecture: Straight Bi-Level
	Area: Leroy
	Basement: Split-Level
	Basement Finish: Not Applicable
	Baths (full): 2
	Bedroom 1: Level 1a, Carpet
	Bedroom 1 Size: 21 x 13
	Bedroom 2: Carpet
	Bedroom 2 Size: 13 x 10
	Bedroom 3: Carpet
	Bedroom 3 Size: 13 x 10
	Elementary School: Leroy
	Exterior Features: Patio, Landscaped
	Exterior Siding: Brick/Vinyl
	Family Room-Dn: Carpet
	Family Room-Dn Size: 22 x 14
	Fuel: Natural Gas
	Garage: Multiple, 3-Car
	Heat: Forced Air
	High School: Leroy
	Interior Features: Eat-In Kitchen, Foyer, Gas Dryer Hookup, Home Warranty Pd By Sellr, Electric Dryer Hookup
	Kitchen: Vinyl
	Kitchen Size: 16 x 10
	Living Room: Carpet
	Living Room Size: 15 x 14
	Lot SqFt: 9583.2
	Middle School: Leroy
	Outbuildings: Extra Garage
	Personal Property: Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Oven, Washer, Dryer, Microwave, Water Softener - Owned, Garage Door Opener
	Sewer: Public
	Sf 1st Floor Blw Ground: 864
	Stories: Bi-Level
	Total Fin Above Ground: 864
	Total Fin Blw Ground: 864
	Total Finish Sqft: 1728
	Total Rooms: 6
	Water: Public
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                    https://youtu.be/5ivWEfnOjYo
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Thank you for visiting today. If this is your first visit, take your time and look around. We have plenty of information and resources available to you. If you are a return visitor, thank you. We would love to hear from you and tell you how we can serve all your real estate needs.


    
                
                
        
        UTTERBACK REAL ESTATE

211 W VAN BUREN

CLINTON, IL 61727

Phone: 217-935-8182

Fax: 217-935-4481

Email: utterbackrealestate@gmail.com
    


 
        

    

    
        
    

                                                        
    
                        
    
                            CONTACT US

                    
        
            
                                
                                
                

                                                            
                                    
                                    

                                                    Name:*

                            
                            
                        
                                            

                                    

                                                    Phone Number:*

                            

                        
                                            

                                    

                                                    Email Address:*

                            

                        
                                            

                                    

                                                    Best time to contact you:

                            
                            
                        
                                            

                                    

                                                    Comments/Questions:

                            

                        
                                            

                
                                                    
                        

                        
                    

                
                
                    * fields are required
                

            


            
                Send
            


        

    






                                                                                

        
                    Quick Search

                
                    
                
                                
                                                    
                        Location

                        
                        
                        view all
                    

                                                                
                
                                    
                        Property Type

                        	
                                
                                     
                                     Single Family Home
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Condo/Townhouse
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Farm
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Mobile Home
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Other
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Rental
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Residential Income
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Residential Lots & Land
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Commercial Lease
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Commercial
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Business Opportunity
                                
                            
	
                                
                                     
                                     Any
                                
                            


                    

                                
                
                    Bedrooms

                    AnyAny
1 or more
2 or more
3 or more
4 or more
5 or more
6 or more

                

               
                
                    Bathrooms

                    AnyAny
1 or more
2 or more
3 or more
4 or more

                

                
                
                    Min Price

                    No Min.No Min.
$250
$500
$750
$1,000
$1,250
$1,500
$1,750
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$15,000
$25,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$425,000
$450,000
$475,000
$500,000
$525,000
$550,000
$575,000
$600,000
$625,000
$650,000
$675,000
$700,000
$725,000
$750,000
$775,000
$800,000
$825,000
$850,000
$875,000
$900,000
$925,000
$950,000
$975,000
$1,000,000
$1,100,000
$1,200,000
$1,300,000
$1,400,000
$1,500,000
$1,600,000
$1,700,000
$1,800,000
$1,900,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$7,500,000
$10,000,000
$15,000,000
$20,000,000

                

                
                
                    Max Price

                    No Max.No Max.
$250
$500
$750
$1,000
$1,250
$1,500
$1,750
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$15,000
$25,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$425,000
$450,000
$475,000
$500,000
$525,000
$550,000
$575,000
$600,000
$625,000
$650,000
$675,000
$700,000
$725,000
$750,000
$775,000
$800,000
$825,000
$850,000
$875,000
$900,000
$925,000
$950,000
$975,000
$1,000,000
$1,100,000
$1,200,000
$1,300,000
$1,400,000
$1,500,000
$1,600,000
$1,700,000
$1,800,000
$1,900,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$7,500,000
$10,000,000
$15,000,000
$20,000,000

                


                
                                
                            


            
                Search
            


        
    




                                                        
                
            
        
    

                    
                
                        
                
                                    

            

                        
                
                                    

                
                                    

                
                                    

            

                        
                
                                                
        
        






Thank you for visiting today. If this is your first visit, take your time and look around. We have plenty of information and resources available to you. If you are a return visitor, thank you. We would love to hear from you and tell you how we can serve all your real estate needs.
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NOTE! INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED - CHECK FLOOD INSURANCE

ROOM SIZES ROUNDED TO NEAREST FOOT

NOTICE : Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware they may be recorded during a showing.

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes in part from the Broker Reciprocity program of Midwest Real Estate Data LLC. Real Estate listings held by brokerage firms other than Utterback Real Estate are marked with the Broker Reciprocity logo or the Broker Reciprocity thumbnail logo (a little black house) and detailed information about them includes the names of the listing brokers. Some properties which appear for sale on this website may subsequently have sold and may no longer be available. The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.

MRED DMCA Notice



Information last updated on 2024-03-19 17:30:08.
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